KOYO  3NCHAR020C  angular
contact ball bearings
High Quality KOYO 3NCHAR020C angular contact ball bearings.
Competitive Pricing. 12 Bore Diameter (mm) Accept Small Order.
Easy and Fast 12 mm d Shipping.
Bore Diameter (mm) 12
d 12 mm
s 6 mm
A 36 mm
A1 19 mm
B1 22 mm
D1 24,6 mm
E 9 mm
H 30,2 mm
H1 10 mm
H2 57 mm
J 48 mm
L 70 mm
L1 20 mm
Thread (G) M6x1
Thread (N1) M8
Weight 0,4 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 9,55 kN